DEREHAM CHURCH INFANT AND NURSERY SCHOOL

St Withburga Lane
Dereham
Norfolk

NR19 1ED

e-mail: office@dereham.norfolk.sch.uk

Headteacher: Mrs Karen Gay Tel: 01362 692727
Chairman of Governors: Mr John Gretton Fax: 01362 691083

gth January 2014

Dear Mums, Dads and Carers

RE: PARENTS SURVEY December 2013
Thank you to all those parents/carers who responded to the parent/carer survey. All
responses were gathered on Friday 13™ December 2013 and analysis of the information has
been completed.
I have shared with you the results for the whole school. Please be assured we have listened
to all of your comments. Several parents/carers made very positive comments and some also
raised concerns. These will be discussed by staff and action taken if appropriate.
Please remember we have an open door policy and if you have any concerns or suggestions
please come in and speak to either the class teacher or myself.
Yours sincerely

Mrs Karen Gay
Results from 69 responses (out of 159 surveys sent out); 43% return

Percentage of parents who responded in each class:

Class % of parents who
responded
Ruby 43%
Pearl 46%
Diamond 14%
Sapphire 47%
Topaz 43%
Emerald 48%
unidentified 9%
CMAR,

AN \
: s "0\ A ~
/ [ ldems) o\ & ARTSMARK
}<‘ o N| < - -
ms S \  chidren, schools and famities rpn o
b REWARDING  / <& V;,\NQ

Fspci Mangement Sendas In Scheol \_ COMMITMENT / VG N
Healthy School e




Results of Parent/Carer Survey (December 2013)

Percentages from responses of 69 responses/159 children

Strongly Agree Disagree S?ronglg
agree disagree
27.5%
1 | My child feels safe at this school. 72.5% | One parent ticked on the line of
agree/disagree
5 M.g child is making good progress at 65% 35%
this school.
3 ;Il':;sdzchool meets my child’s particular 68% 399
This school hild is well 30.5%
4 > SCROOL ensuires my chtid ts we 69.5% 2 parents ticked on the line of
looked after. i
agree/disagree
5 | My child is taught well at this school. 74% 26%
This school helps my child to develop
6 | skills in communication, reading, writing | 66.5% 33.5%
and mathematics.
7 There; is a good standard of behaviour 50.8% 47 8% 1.4%
at this school.
3 My child’s lessons are not disrupted by 36.5% 58% 5.5%
bad behaviour. 3 parents didn’t respond= 66 responses
This school deals with any cases of 55% 45%
9 bullgmg effectivelg. (Bullying includes persistent
name-calling, cyber, racist and homophobic bullying). 7 parents didn’t respond= 62 responses
10 This school helps me to support my 68% 32% ’ ‘ ’
child’s learning. ° One Pafeaf;frzjziaf;':;:e line of
. O,
11 This school responds well to my 64% Onfzrﬁt ticde —
concerns. agree/disagree
12 | Thi i 9 30% ‘
is school keeps me well informed. 70% One parent ticked on the line of
agree/disagree
o,
I would recommend this school to another parent. Yes 8.6% No Olf;ﬁ:fm
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